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Team Cat. Elite (general)

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. NEUCHATEL - 1 304.6 303.8 307.8 305.3 310.0 305.9 1'837.4

CHENIKOVA Katia U19 102.0 103.6 104.6 102.7 106.0 104.2 623.1

HUGON Nour U21 101.8 100.7 102.2 102.4 101.9 102.7 611.7

TROUBILO Emil Sen 100.8 99.5 101.0 100.2 102.1 99.0 602.6

2. FRIBOURG - 1 305.9 302.0 303.0 302.8 305.1 302.1 1'820.9

ROPRAZ Tristan El 102.9 98.8 103.3 102.4 101.4 101.6 610.4

THÜRLER Valentine El 102.0 103.2 99.4 100.0 102.9 101.6 609.1

BLASER Océane El 101.0 100.0 100.3 100.4 100.8 98.9 601.4

3. VAUD - 1 303.1 300.3 298.3 298.8 301.8 307.2 1'809.5

PICARRA DA SILVA Nelson Sen 101.3 102.2 101.7 101.0 99.2 104.0 609.4

BAILLY-SALINS Mélody El 101.3 100.9 97.7 96.6 103.5 102.5 602.5

RIME Guillaume El 100.5 97.2 98.9 101.2 99.1 100.7 597.6

4. GENEVE 300.1 300.7 297.5 297.8 299.4 298.0 1'793.5

HAURI Melody El 102.7 101.6 99.8 102.5 99.0 99.6 605.2

SCHWAGER Catherine Sen 100.5 101.1 99.7 97.2 101.0 98.6 598.1

HARTMANN Patrick El 96.9 98.0 98.0 98.1 99.4 99.8 590.2

5. VALAIS - 1 296.6 297.5 296.9 304.4 296.5 301.1 1'793.0

INDERSCHMITTEN Raphael El 98.6 98.7 99.0 103.0 101.0 100.8 601.1

KALBERMATTEN Julia El 98.0 100.1 99.2 100.3 97.9 100.7 596.2

BRUNNER Cyril El 100.0 98.7 98.7 101.1 97.6 99.6 595.7

6. JURA - 1 297.7 295.9 299.3 300.2 300.5 294.6 1'788.2

FRUND Robin El 103.0 100.2 100.4 101.2 102.4 99.1 606.3

WYSS Emeric El 97.9 100.6 101.4 101.7 99.0 97.5 598.1

MERCIER Bastien El 96.8 95.1 97.5 97.3 99.1 98.0 583.8
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7. VALAIS - 2 296.4 289.7 292.0 304.9 296.4 297.7 1'777.1

VOUTAZ Inès U21 99.5 100.3 100.7 102.8 99.6 98.1 601.0

DAYER Diane El 99.7 92.8 97.3 102.8 101.3 103.1 597.0

AYMON Tania El 97.2 96.6 94.0 99.3 95.5 96.5 579.1

8. JURA - 2 294.9 295.3 295.4 299.2 292.8 293.2 1'770.8

CRIBLEZ Dave El 101.0 97.0 99.4 102.3 101.5 98.2 599.4

STETTLER Oriane El 95.9 100.8 102.1 100.1 98.4 98.7 596.0

GOGNIAT Roland Vet 98.0 97.5 93.9 96.8 92.9 96.3 575.4

9. FRIBOURG - 2 294.9 295.4 297.5 294.8 295.9 291.5 1'770.0

KOLLY Patricia Sen 99.4 99.6 101.8 101.7 98.7 97.5 598.7

SCHWEIZER Dominique Vet 98.6 98.4 97.6 96.9 99.1 95.9 586.5

ROSSIER François El 96.9 97.4 98.1 96.2 98.1 98.1 584.8

10. VAUD - 2 292.9 294.1 295.8 294.7 291.9 294.2 1'763.6

BRON Déborah El 96.4 97.0 101.3 99.0 99.3 98.9 591.9

FACCHINETTI Olivia U19 98.0 97.1 96.3 96.4 97.4 101.1 586.3

ZUFFEREY Christian Vet 98.5 100.0 98.2 99.3 95.2 94.2 585.4

11. FRIBOURG - 3 296.4 292.0 294.0 295.2 295.8 290.1 1'763.5

MICHEL Maëlle El 101.8 101.4 96.9 98.4 98.5 94.6 591.6

RUCHTI Michel Sen 95.3 97.1 98.0 99.0 98.9 98.0 586.3

MAAG Martin Sen 99.3 93.5 99.1 97.8 98.4 97.5 585.6

12. NEUCHATEL - 2 284.1 297.0 288.6 288.6 291.1 296.8 1'746.2

BÜRGY Loriane U17 94.1 98.2 97.2 102.5 95.9 100.9 588.8

PERROUD Dany U19 97.0 100.0 96.1 93.7 98.7 102.1 587.6

BÜRGY Hervain Sen 93.0 98.8 95.3 92.4 96.5 93.8 569.8
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Individuel Cat. Elite (General)

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. CHENIKOVA Katia U19 NE 102.0 103.6 104.6 102.7 106.0 104.2 623.1

2. HUGON Nour U21 NE 101.8 100.7 102.2 102.4 101.9 102.7 611.7

3. ROPRAZ Tristan El FR 102.9 98.8 103.3 102.4 101.4 101.6 610.4

4. PICARRA DA SILVA Nelson Sen VD 101.3 102.2 101.7 101.0 99.2 104.0 609.4

5. THÜRLER Valentine El FR 102.0 103.2 99.4 100.0 102.9 101.6 609.1

6. FRUND Robin El JU 103.0 100.2 100.4 101.2 102.4 99.1 606.3

7. HAURI Melody El GE 102.7 101.6 99.8 102.5 99.0 99.6 605.2

8. TROUBILO Emil Sen NE 100.8 99.5 101.0 100.2 102.1 99.0 602.6

9. BAILLY-SALINS Mélody El VD 101.3 100.9 97.7 96.6 103.5 102.5 602.5

10. BLASER Océane El FR 101.0 100.0 100.3 100.4 100.8 98.9 601.4

11. INDERSCHMITTEN RaphaelEl VS 98.6 98.7 99.0 103.0 101.0 100.8 601.1

12. VOUTAZ Inès U21 VS 99.5 100.3 100.7 102.8 99.6 98.1 601.0

13. CRIBLEZ Dave El JU 101.0 97.0 99.4 102.3 101.5 98.2 599.4

14. KOLLY Patricia Sen FR 99.4 99.6 101.8 101.7 98.7 97.5 598.7

15. SCHWAGER Catherine Sen GE 100.5 101.1 99.7 97.2 101.0 98.6 598.1

16. WYSS Emeric El JU 97.9 100.6 101.4 101.7 99.0 97.5 598.1

17. RIME Guillaume El VD 100.5 97.2 98.9 101.2 99.1 100.7 597.6

18. DAYER Diane El VS 99.7 92.8 97.3 102.8 101.3 103.1 597.0

19. KALBERMATTEN Julia El VS 98.0 100.1 99.2 100.3 97.9 100.7 596.2

20. STETTLER Oriane El JU 95.9 100.8 102.1 100.1 98.4 98.7 596.0

21. BRUNNER Cyril El VS 100.0 98.7 98.7 101.1 97.6 99.6 595.7

22. BRON Déborah El VD 96.4 97.0 101.3 99.0 99.3 98.9 591.9

23. MICHEL Maëlle El FR 101.8 101.4 96.9 98.4 98.5 94.6 591.6

24. HARTMANN Patrick El GE 96.9 98.0 98.0 98.1 99.4 99.8 590.2

25. BÜRGY Loriane U17 NE 94.1 98.2 97.2 102.5 95.9 100.9 588.8

26. PERROUD Dany U19 NE 97.0 100.0 96.1 93.7 98.7 102.1 587.6

27. SCHWEIZER Dominique Vet FR 98.6 98.4 97.6 96.9 99.1 95.9 586.5

28. FACCHINETTI Olivia U19 VD 98.0 97.1 96.3 96.4 97.4 101.1 586.3
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29. RUCHTI Michel Sen FR 95.3 97.1 98.0 99.0 98.9 98.0 586.3

30. MAAG Martin Sen FR 99.3 93.5 99.1 97.8 98.4 97.5 585.6

31. ZUFFEREY Christian Vet VD 98.5 100.0 98.2 99.3 95.2 94.2 585.4

32. ROSSIER François El FR 96.9 97.4 98.1 96.2 98.1 98.1 584.8

33. MERCIER Bastien El JU 96.8 95.1 97.5 97.3 99.1 98.0 583.8

34. AYMON Tania El VS 97.2 96.6 94.0 99.3 95.5 96.5 579.1

35. GOGNIAT Roland Vet JU 98.0 97.5 93.9 96.8 92.9 96.3 575.4

36. CRIBLEZ Frédéric El JB 98.1 96.1 99.4 93.6 91.8 92.0 571.0

37. BÜRGY Hervain Sen NE 93.0 98.8 95.3 92.4 96.5 93.8 569.8

38. RATZ Steve Sen GE 84.9 87.0 98.4 86.3 96.4 95.8 548.8
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Team Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. VALAIS - 1 303.1 309.6 309.9 306.5 311.4 307.4 1'847.9
SAILLEN Dorian U21 101.2 103.5 103.0 102.3 104.0 103.7 617.7
WEISSBRODT Livia U17 100.7 103.8 102.7 103.6 103.2 102.1 616.1
WEISSBRODT Isabel U19 101.2 102.3 104.2 100.6 104.2 101.6 614.1

2. FRIBOURG - 1 299.8 303.7 301.6 303.0 304.1 302.5 1'814.7
SCHWAB Amélie U17 103.4 104.6 101.7 100.2 104.1 103.5 617.5
STAUDENMANN Anne-LaureU21 99.8 101.8 100.1 101.4 101.1 100.7 604.9
GUERRY Célien U21 96.6 97.3 99.8 101.4 98.9 98.3 592.3

3. VALAIS - 2 294.1 303.0 297.7 300.8 306.9 298.0 1'800.5
SAILLEN Mélyne U17 102.5 104.2 101.8 103.9 105.0 101.4 618.8
SCHERS Coralie U21 97.5 100.9 99.8 100.0 100.4 99.2 597.8
LUISIER Leny U17 94.1 97.9 96.1 96.9 101.5 97.4 583.9

4. FRIBOURG - 2 298.3 295.4 291.5 296.9 296.6 293.1 1'771.8
JENNY Nicolas U19 100.2 98.7 98.4 99.7 99.0 97.7 593.7
MAGNIN Elodie U21 98.1 98.7 96.4 98.9 98.9 99.1 590.1
AEBICHER Irina U19 100.0 98.0 96.7 98.3 98.7 96.3 588.0

5. FRIBOURG - 3 292.3 294.4 292.1 287.8 293.1 290.0 1'749.7
DECOTTERD Léane U17 97.9 96.5 96.8 97.1 101.4 99.3 589.0
SOMMER Janek U17 99.4 101.6 97.5 93.6 95.3 96.2 583.6
DEMA Luana U17 95.0 96.3 97.8 97.1 96.4 94.5 577.1

6. GENEVE 293.0 285.8 290.3 291.9 288.4 279.6 1'729.0
CROTTET Andrew U21 96.9 99.5 102.1 99.8 96.9 95.8 591.0
DERACHE Emma U21 99.8 95.3 98.2 97.6 97.3 96.6 584.8
KAHR Pierrick U17 96.3 91.0 90.0 94.5 94.2 87.2 553.2

7. JURA - 1 284.8 281.2 289.3 278.1 272.6 271.3 1'677.3
Filippini Timéo U17 102.5 94.3 102.5 96.4 97.8 98.3 591.8
Pape Baptiste U17 89.8 92.4 94.8 94.1 92.3 87.9 551.3
Donzé Aurèle U17 92.5 94.5 92.0 87.6 82.5 85.1 534.2

8. JURA - 2 260.8 247.6 273.3 253.8 247.4 247.6 1'530.5
Vonnez Emy U17 86.2 92.0 92.9 82.3 80.5 83.9 517.8
Gigandet Tom U17 86.4 74.5 89.6 88.0 85.0 86.9 510.4
Gnaegi Ciaran U15 88.2 81.1 90.8 83.5 81.9 76.8 502.3

Match Romand C10m
Suisse-Romande / Hiver 25-26



1 / 1

Individuel Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

1. SAILLEN Mélyne U17 VS 102.5 104.2 101.8 103.9 105.0 101.4 618.8

2. SAILLEN Dorian U21 VS 101.2 103.5 103.0 102.3 104.0 103.7 617.7

3. SCHWAB Amélie U17 FR 103.4 104.6 101.7 100.2 104.1 103.5 617.5

4. WEISSBRODT Livia U17 VS 100.7 103.8 102.7 103.6 103.2 102.1 616.1

5. WEISSBRODT Isabel U19 VS 101.2 102.3 104.2 100.6 104.2 101.6 614.1

6. STAUDENMANN Anne-LaureU21 FR 99.8 101.8 100.1 101.4 101.1 100.7 604.9

7. SCHERS Coralie U21 VS 97.5 100.9 99.8 100.0 100.4 99.2 597.8

8. JENNY Nicolas U19 FR 100.2 98.7 98.4 99.7 99.0 97.7 593.7

9. GUERRY Célien U21 FR 96.6 97.3 99.8 101.4 98.9 98.3 592.3

10. Filippini Timéo U17 JU 102.5 94.3 102.5 96.4 97.8 98.3 591.8

11. CROTTET Andrew U21 GE 96.9 99.5 102.1 99.8 96.9 95.8 591.0

12. MAGNIN Elodie U21 FR 98.1 98.7 96.4 98.9 98.9 99.1 590.1

13. DECOTTERD Léane U17 FR 97.9 96.5 96.8 97.1 101.4 99.3 589.0

14. AEBICHER Irina U19 FR 100.0 98.0 96.7 98.3 98.7 96.3 588.0

15. DERACHE Emma U21 GE 99.8 95.3 98.2 97.6 97.3 96.6 584.8

16. LUISIER Leny U17 VS 94.1 97.9 96.1 96.9 101.5 97.4 583.9

17. SOMMER Janek U17 FR 99.4 101.6 97.5 93.6 95.3 96.2 583.6

18. JELK Raphaela U15 FR 99.5 94.6 95.8 96.6 100.4 96.4 583.3

19. KALBERMATTEN Quirin U21 VS 96.2 94.1 100.0 95.4 96.6 95.8 578.1

20. DEMA Luana U17 FR 95.0 96.3 97.8 97.1 96.4 94.5 577.1

21. VOLLUZ Mathéo U17 VS 96.7 99.0 96.3 96.2 95.6 90.4 574.2

22. KAHR Pierrick U17 GE 96.3 91.0 90.0 94.5 94.2 87.2 553.2

23. Pape Baptiste U17 JU 89.8 92.4 94.8 94.1 92.3 87.9 551.3

24. Donzé Aurèle U17 JU 92.5 94.5 92.0 87.6 82.5 85.1 534.2

25. Vonnez Emy U17 JU 86.2 92.0 92.9 82.3 80.5 83.9 517.8

26. Gigandet Tom U17 JU 86.4 74.5 89.6 88.0 85.0 86.9 510.4

27. Gnaegi Ciaran U15 JU 88.2 81.1 90.8 83.5 81.9 76.8 502.3

Suisse-Romande / Hiver 25-26
Match Romand C10m


